SUPERVISED OF	COUNTY OF NEVADA 950 Maidu Avenue, Nevada City, CA 95 (530) 265-14 Fax: (530) 265- bdofsupervise nevadacountye Legislation Details				
File #:	SR 2	20-3434			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Court Executive Office	
On agenda:	9/22	/2020			
Title:	Resolution approving a revised Coronavirus Relief Fund (CRF) Expenditure Plan, and directing the Auditor-Controller to amend various Fiscal Year 2020/21 budgets. (4/5 affirmative vote required)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Nevada County Offices (budget) (11), Public Health (Officer, Agreements, Community Health) (13), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 20-422 Approving a Revised Coronavirus Relief Fund Expenditure Plan, 2. Staff Report - CRF Expenditure Plan, 3. Resolution-CRF Expenditure Plan				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
9/22/2020	1	BOARD OF SUPER	VISORS	Adopted.	Pass